1ST MERIT LIST FOR BS PARAMEDICS FALL ,2019

All the candidates from serial No. 1 to 10 for ANESTHESIA Discipline (SELF FINANCE) are hereby directed to appear before the admission selection committee
with complete origional documents for interview on 22-10-2019 at 09:00 AM at KMU Institute of Paramedical Sciences, ZA , Bhutto building Near PHSA, Duran
Pur Peshawar.

The selected candidates are hereby directed to deposit their tution fee and submit the deposited bank slip to Students Affair Section for confirmation of their

admission on or before 23-10-2019, failing which next candidate from waiting list will be called for admission

Errors & omissions are subjected to subsequent ractification
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ANESTHESIA SHORTLISTED FOR INTERVIEW
1 |ISRAR AHMAD SAEED UR REHMAN M | 8/4/2000 |BATTAGRAM 912 | 1100 | 2016 | 82.91 | 883 | 1100 | 2019 | 873 | 79.36 | 123 | 200 | 61.50 | 8.29 | 39.68 | 24.6 | 72.57 MI
ANESTHESIA - DENTAL  |SHORTLISTED FOR INTERVIEW
MLT
2 |MUHAMMAD BILAL AMIR ULLAH KHAN M | 21/03/2000 | DI KHAN 914 | 1100 | 2016 | 83.09 | 898 | 1100 | 2019 | 888 | 80.73 | 115 | 200 |57.50|831| 4036 23 | 7167 MI
ANESTHESIA SHORTLISTED FOR INTERVIEW
MLT
RADIOLOGY
3 |MURADALI BAKTH JAMIL M | 15-01-2000 |SWAT 949 | 1100 | 2016 | 86.27 | 894 | 1100 | 2018 | 894 | 81.27 | 109 | 200 | 54.50 | 8.63 | 40.64 | 21.8 | 71.06
ANESTHESIA DENTAL |SHORTLISTED FOR INTERVIEW
RADIOLOGY
4 |RABIABIBI ASAD ULLAH F | 5/3/2001 [DIR LOWER 994 | 1100 | 2016 | 90.36 | 909 | 1100 | 2019 | 909 | 82.64 | 102 | 200 | 51.00[9.04| 4132 | 204 7075
ANESTHESIA SHORTLISTED FOR INTERVIEW
DENTAL
MLT
5 _|RAMISH KUMAR SAINAM DAS M | 1/4/2000 |ORAKZAI 942 | 1100 | 2016 | 85.64 | 839 | 1100 | 2018 | 839 | 7627 | 120 | 200 | 60.00 | 8.56 | 38.14 24 | 70.70
ANESTHESIA SHORTLISTED FOR INTERVIEW
DENTAL
RADIOLOGY
6 |SHAHEER AHMAD MUHAMMAD LATIF KHAN M | 14-08-2001 [BANNU 925 | 1100 | 2017 | 84.09 | 893 | 1100 | 2019 | 893 | 81.18 | 94 200 | 47.00|841| 4059 | 188 | 67.80
ANESTHESIA SHORTLISTED FOR INTERVIEW
CARDIOLOGY
MLT
7_|ADNAN IZHAR IZHARULLAH M| 10/3/1999 |SWABI 859 | 1100 | 2015 | 78.09 | 899 | 1100 | 2017 | 899 | 8173 | 93 200 | 46.50 | 7.81 | 40.86 | 186 | 67.27
CARDIOLOGY RADIOLOGY | SHORTLISTED FOR INTERVIEW
ANESTHESIA
8 |MARYAM AYAZ MUHAMMAD AYAZ F | 31/10/2000 [MARDAN 969 | 1050 | 2017 | 92.29 | 850 | 1100 | 2019 | 850 | 77.27 | 93 200 | 46.50 | 9.23 | 3864 | 186 | 66.46
ANESTHESIA SHORTLISTED FOR INTERVIEW
EMERGENCY
9 |[NOOR KHALID MUHAMMAD KHALID MATEEN F | 24-02-2001 [SWABI 918 | 1100 | 2017 | 83.45 | 891 | 1100 | 2019 | 891 | 81.00 | 87 200 | 4350 | 835| 4050 | 17.4 | 66.25
mLT ANESTHESIA | SHORTLISTED FOR INTERVIEW
LUQMAN AL AMIAD ALI M |15/11/2000 |SWABI 984 1100  |2017 |89.455 [840 [1100 [2019 (840  [76.3636 (93 200 465 |8.945 [38.1818182 [18.6 [65.72727
10
ANESTHESIA CARDIOLOGY
SURGICAL
11 |FAKHRUL ISLAM ALMAS KHAN M | 18/03/2002 |BANNU 924 | 1100 | 2017 | 84.00 | 940 | 1100 [ 2019 | 940 | 8545 | 70 200 | 35.00 | 840 | 42.73 14 | 6513 ON WAITING
ANESTHESIA
MLT
HAMAD NAWAZ HAQ NAWAZ KHAN
SURGICAL
12 M | 22-07-2001 [PESHAWAR 909 | 1100 | 2017 | 82.64 | 867 | 1100 [ 2019 | 867 | 78.82 | 87 200 | 43.50 | 8.26 | 3941 [ 17.4 | 65.07 ON WAITING
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@

KHURRUM ZAHID

ZAHID ULLAH

16/02/2000

KARAK

905

1100

2016

82.27

919

1100

2018

919

83.55

200

35.50

8.23

41.77

14.2

64.20

ANESTHESIA
RADIOLOGY

DENTAL

ON WAITING

14

MUHAMMAD ANAS

QADAR KHAN

10/4/2000

NOWSHERA

1100

2016

77.82

1100

2018

832

75.64

45.00

7.78

37.82

18

63.60

ANESTHESIA
CARDIOLOGY
RADIOLOGY

ON WAITING

1

&

SANA ASHFAQ

ASHFAQ AHMAD

2/8/1999

SWAT

910

1100

2015

82.73

787

1100

2017

787

71.55

200

48.00

8.27

35.77

19.2

63.25

ANESTHESIA

ON WAITING

1

o

SABIR GHANI

MAHMOOD JAN

18-01-2000

ORAKZAI

1100

2016

71.36

1100

2019

813

73.91

86

43.00

7.14

36.95

61.29

ANESTHESIA
CARDIOLOGY
DENTAL

ON WAITING

1

N

EEMAN AMIR

AMIR MEHMOOD

31-08-2001

KOHAT

1100

2017

85.91

954

1100

2019

954

86.73

45

22.50

8.59

43.36

60.95

ANESTHESIA
RADIOLOGY
DIALYSIS

ON WAITING

1

153

RIDA MAHMOOD

MAHMOOD JAN

14/05/1993

PESHAWAR

1100

2015

76.09

854

1100

2017

854

77.64

36.00

7.61

38.82

60.83

ANESTHESIA
RADIOLOGY

DENTAL

ON WAITING

1

©

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA

ANWAR UL HAQ

15/11/2000

NOWSHERA

868

1100

2017

78.91

830

1100

2019

830

75.45

76

200

38.00

7.89

37.73

15.2

60.82

ANESTHESIA CARDIOLOGY

ON WAITING

2

S]

ZIA UR REHMAN

JEHAN ROOM

13/07/1999

SHANGLA

815

1100

2015

74.09

765

1100

2018

765

69.55

200

46.50

7.41

34.77

60.78

ANESTHESIA CARDIOLOGY

ON WAITING

21

SOMAIB AHMAD KHAN

AHMAD MURTAZA

31-03-2001

SWABI

955

1100

2017

86.82

861

1100

2019

861

78.27

64

200

32.00

8.68

39.14

12.8

60.62

ANESTHESIA
CARDIOLOGY
DAILYSIS

ON WAITING

2

N

MUHAMMAD LUQMAN

MUHAMMAD YAR

16-09-2000

DIR LOWER

894

1100

2016

81.27

863

1100

2019

863

78.45

66

200

33.00

8.13

39.23

13.2

60.55

ANESTHESIA
MLT
RADIOLOGY

ON WAITING

2

@

ABDUL JABBAR KHAN

FAZAL NAWAB

5/7/2001

SWABI

899

1100

2017

81.73

853

1100

2019

853

77.55

68

200

34.00

8.17

38.77

13.6

60.55

ANESTHESIA
CARDIOLOGY
SURGICAL

ON WAITING

24

LAILA SAIF

SAIF UL ISLAM

6/8/2001

NOWSHERA

931

1100

2017

84.64

878

1100

2019

878

79.82

200

28.50

8.46

39.91

59.77

ANESTHESIA CARDIOLOGY
SURGICAL

ON WAITING

2!

)

MARIA IQBAL

MUHAMMAD |QBAL

1/1/1999

SWAT

881

1100

2015

80.09

839

1100

2018

839

76.27

68

200

34.00

8.01

38.14

13.6

59.75

ANESTHESIA
Icu
CADIOLOGY

ON WAITING

2i

o

JIBRAN JAMSHID KHAN

JAMSHID KHAN

<

27/03/2000

DIR LOWER

894

1100

2016

81.27

869

1100

2019

859

78.09

61

200

30.50

8.13

39.05

59.37

MI

ANESTHISIA
DIALYSIS

RADIOLOGY

ON WAITING

2

N

MARYAM SHEHZADI

SALAM

-

11/8/1999

KOHAT

819

1100

2016

74.45

807

1100

2018

807

73.36

75

200

37.50

7.45

36.68

15

59.13

ANESTHESIA CARDIOLOGY
RADIOLOGY

ON WAITING

2

%

SYED REHMAT SHAH

MUSANIF SHAH

kS

15/01/2002

PESHAWAR

916

1100

2017

83.27

811

1100

2019

811

73.73

68

34.00

8.33

36.86

58.79

DENTAL
ANESTHESIA
MLT

ON WAITING

2

©

USAMA ALI

MUSTENSIR IQBAL

21/06/2001

CHAKWAL

935

1100

2017

85.00

1100

2019

63.73

200

46.00

8.50

31.86

58.76

ANESTHESIA

ON WAITING




S

15-02-2000

ANESTHESIA
CARDIOLOGY
DENTAL

bt

11/11/2001

ANESTHESIA CARDIOLOGY
MLT

[y

USAMA MOAVIA FAROOQ

24-07-1999

ANESTHESIA
DENTAL
SURGICAL

&

23-03-2001

ANESTHESIA
CARDIOLOGY
RADIOLOGY

b

4/9/2001

RADIOLOGY MLT
ANESTHESIA

&

MUHAMMAD KHALID KHAN

22/07/2000

ANESTHESIA

-

20-03-1999

ANESTHESIA
RADIOLOGY
SURGICAL

N

2/9/2001

ANESTHESIA
CARDIOLOGY  SURGICAL

&

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF KHAN

5/5/2000

ANESTHESIA

o

4/4/1999

ANESTHESIA  SURGICAL
MLT

S

2/2/2000

ANESTHESIA
CARDIOLOGY
MLT

a

3/6/2002

ANESTHESIA
CARDIOLOGY
SURGICAL

)

15/08/2000

ANESTHESIA CARDIOLOGY
RADIOLOGY

w©

25-09-2001

ANESTHESIA
CARDIOLOGY
RADIOLOGY

IS

1/5/2001

ANESTHESIA
MLT
DAILYSIS

&

9/10/1998

ANESTHESIA RADIOLOGY
CARDIOLOGY

o

MUHAMMAD ZIA ULLAH MUHAMMAD SHAPUR KHAN

30/05/2001

ANESTHESIA CARDIOLOGY
SURGICAL




ANESTHESIA

SURGICAL

47 |SAMIULLAH KHAN HABIB ULLAH KHAN 10/12/2000 | SWAT 751 | 1100 | 2017 | 68.27 | 751 | 1100 | 2019 | 751 | 6827 | 59 | 200 [29.50 | 6.83| 3414 |118| 5276 ON WAITING
ANESTHESIA
DENTAL
SURGICAL

48 |SULTAN SHAH NOOR ZADA 7/4/2002  [SWABI 901 1100 2017 | 81.91 721 1100 2019 721 65.55 59 200 29.50 | 8.19 32.77 11.8 52.76 ON WAITING
ANESTHESIA

49 |ABDULLAH MIR JANAN 5/2/1999 |KOHAT 645 | 1100 | 2016 | 58.64 | 763 | 1100 | 2018 | 763 | 69.36 | 53 | 200 | 26.50 | 5.86 | 34.68 | 106 | 51.15 ON WAITING
ANESTHESIA SURGICAL
CARDIOLOGY

50 |AFAQRIAZ RIAZ GUL 27/07/1999 | PESHAWAR 705 1100 2016 | 64.09 692 1100 2018 692 62.91 64 200 32.00 | 6.41 31.45 12.8 50.66 ON WAITING
ANESTHESIA CARDIOLOGY

51 |ABDUR REHMAN SOHAIL AHMAD 28/09/1998 |PESHAWAR 705 | 1100 | 2016 | 64.09 | 662 | 1100 | 2018 | 662 | 60.18 | 62 | 200 [31.00|6.41| 3009 | 124 | 48.90 ON WAITING
ANESTHESIA
MLT
RADIOLOGY

JAWAD KHAN ATIQ UR REHMAN DIALYSIS

EMERGENCY

52 17-03-2000 | PESHAWAR 750 | 1100 | 2017 | 68.18 | 700 | 1100 | 2019 | 700 | 63.64 | 48 200 | 24.00 [ 6.82 | 31.82 9.6 | 48.24 SURGICAL ON WAITING
EMERGENCY
RADIOLOGY ANESTHESIA

53 [TAIMUR IQBAL HUSSAIN 6/7/1999 |PESHAWAR 716 | 1100 | 2017 | 65.09 | 644 | 1100 | 2019 | 644 | 5855 | 62 | 200 [31.00|651| 2927 | 124 4818 ON WAITING
ANESTHESIA DENTAL

SAHIL AZAM SHER AZAM

54 4/4/2000 |PESHAWAR 686 | 1100 | 2017 | 62.36 | 620 | 1100 | 2019 | 620 | 5636 | 64 | 200 [32.00|6.24| 2818 |128| 47.22 ON WAITING
ANESTHESIA

55 |BIBI AYESHA NASIR 26/01/2000 [PESHAWAR 751 1100 2016 | 68.27 594 1100 2019 594 54.00 63 200 31.50 | 6.83 27.00 12.6 46.43 ON WAITING
ANESTHESIA
CARDIOOGY
SURGICAL

56 |NAJEEBULLAH KAMIL SHAH 14-03-2002 | CHARSADDA 728 | 1100 | 2017 | 66.18 | 651 | 1100 | 2019 | 651 | 59.18 | 40 | 200 [ 20.00 | 6.62 | 29.59 8 44.21 ON WAITING
ANESTHESIA  DENTAL
MLT

57 [NAIK ZAMAN AMEER ZAMAN 15/04/2000 [PESHAWAR 637 | 1100 | 2017 | 57.91 | 611 | 1100 | 2019 | 611 | 55.55 200 | 0.00 [ 579 | 2777 0 33.56 Not Eligible No Etea




